Watkins Memorial High School HY-TEK's

Meet Manager

Invitational at Watkins - 9/8/2012
McGowan

Watkins Memorial High School

Last Completed Event

McGowan CC

Event 3 Boys 5k Run CC Reserve
Name Year School Finals
Points
1 Colvin, Kenton 7 St. Brigid o 12:52.06 1
2 Kannally, Connor 8 St. Brigid o 12:55.70 2
3 Nutter, Ben 8 Pick. Lakeview 13:05.04 3
4 Waites, Kyler 7 Pick. Lakeview 13:42.57 4
5 Lanier, Kevin 7 Pick. Lakeview 13:43.71 5
6 Hudgins, Hunter 8 Genoa 13:44.32 6
7 Greegor, Mitch 8 Pick. Lakeview 13:44.91 7
8 Fischbach, Griffin 8 Worth. Cardinals 13:49.48 8
9 Mueller, Jeffrey 8 Hastings 13:50.72 9
10 williams, Parker 8 Genoa 13:51.44 10
11 Emmert, Dylan 7 Pick. Ridgeview 13:52.89 11
12 Miller, Noah 8 Marietta 13:54.83 12
13 Watros, Andy 7 Pick. Lakeview 13:56.03 13
14 Parail, Nikhil 7 Village Academy 13:57.02
15 Driggs, Parker 8 New Albany 14:03.37 14
16 Voss, Gavin 7 Jones 14:04.70 15
17 Kowalski, Spencer 8 Pick. Lakeview 14:06.40 16
18 Rapp, Joe 7 Granville 14:07.00 17
19 Lafferty, Garrett 8 New Albany 14:10.89 18
20 Lohiser, Ian 8 Pick. Lakeview 14:12.79 19
21 Mariotti, Kilar 8 St. Brigid o 14:14.09 20
22 Lanier, Matthew 8 Pick. Lakeview 14:18.08
23 Bait, Barry 8 Granville 14:24.04 21
24 Stemple, Isaac 8 Claymont 14:27.39
25 Pivetz, Tyler 8 Genoa 14:28.01 22
26 Sines, Aaron 7 Thomas Ewing 14:29.39 23
27 Hamlin, Max 7 Jones 14:30.69 24
28 Ward, Dylan 8 Olen. Liberty 14:33.08 25
29 Miller, Ryan 7 Olen. Liberty 14:35.67 26
30 Leonard, Ben 7 Genoa 14:40.31 27
31 Getz, Isaac 8 Hill. Weaver 14:41.48 28
32 Mahle, Sam 7 Jones 14:42.17 29
33 Byrne, Matt 7 Hastings 14:42.76 30
34 Mason, Kevin 7 Pick. Lakeview 14:43.04
35 Foresi, Brian 8 Gahanna East 14:43.32 31
36 Feisel, Cody 8 Thomas Ewing 14:43.79 32
37 Hamrick, Chris 8 Pick. Lakeview 14:44.07
38 Eberhardt, Logan 8 Dublin Karrer 14:44.77 33
39 Abdullahi, Abdullahi 8 Hill. Weaver 14:46.80 34
40 Reese, Andrew 7 Dublin Karrer 14:48.55 35
41 Finn, Jonathan 8 Olen. Liberty 14:49.44 36
42 Boggs, Griffin 8 Dublin Sells 14:51.25 37
43 Koberna, Will 7 Olen. Liberty 14:51.99 38
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Unkefer, Nick
Budd, Max

Coad, Jeremy
Guo, John
Elliott, Patrick
Hickman, Jacob
Bosworth, Ryan
Wilson, Drew
Cogan, Sean

Hollingsworth, Hayden

Kim, John
Thomas, Mitchell
Dennis, Matt
Suhodolsky, Nathan
Bruno, Sal
Diehl, John
Lucas, Zach
Juttner, Brian
Metcalf, Ryan
Schnipke, Jonathon
Vickers, Austin
Bromberg, David
Hack, Andy
Tozuka, Yudai
Swartz, Hayden
Godby, Logan
Sasaki, Len
Nilges, Will
Ratliff, Eliot
Fisher, Jacob
Rogner, Tony
Szczesny, Andrew
Dufalla, Ricky
Bishop, Matthew
Green, Noah
Young, Keenan
Lauerhass, Brett
O'Reilly, Liam
Connell, Matthew
Peram, Kaushik
Salopek, Shane
Cochran, Zac
Wilcox, Jaret
Gillespie, Mitch
Falk, Alex
Witalec, Matthew
McFarling, Matthew
Frownfelter, Matt
Rice, Mitch
Dingman, Kevin
Weaver, Noah
Schwartz, Ryan
Mathias, Leyton
Schnell, Brian
Paumier, Joey
Cook, Ian
Kallner, Hank
Henry, Jim
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Granville
Granville
Dublin Karrer
Jones

Marietta

Olen. Liberty
Dublin Sells
Hastings
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Sells
Granville
Davis

Dublin Sells
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Marietta

Genoa

Olen Orange
Newark

Big Walnut
Indian Valley
Bexley

Gahanna East
Dublin Sells
Bloom-Carroll
Big Walnut
Worth. Cardinals
Hastings

Pick. Ridgeview
Big Walnut

St. Brigid o
St. Brigid o
Gahanna East
Dublin Sells
Granville
Worth. McCord
Bexley

St. Brigid o
Hill. Heritage
Dublin Karrer
Gahanna East
Heb. Lakewood
Pick. Lakeview
Hill. Heritage
Hastings

New Albany

Big Walnut
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
New Albany

St. Brigid o
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Ridgeview
New Albany
Granville
Worth. Cardinals
New Albany
Gahanna East

14:52.46
14:53.01
14:53.64
14:55.63
14:56.62
14:56.92
14:57.23
14:58.25
14:58.60
14:59.07
14:59.41
15:03.00
15:03.87
15:04.25
15:06.16
15:07.73
15:08.75
15:11.45
15:12.32
15:12.66
15:17.35
15:19.96
15:20.41
15:20.68
15:21.44
15:22.23
15:23.59
15:24.63
15:24.90
15:25.18
15:25.58
15:25.98
15:26.51
15:28.49
15:29.50
15:29.82
15:30.23
15:30.62
15:30.92
15:31.26
15:32.96
15:35.68
15:36.40
15:37.16
15:38.19
15:39.06
15:39.47
15:41.04
15:41.75
15:43.76
15:44.08
15:44.56
15:45.37
15:46.01
15:46.27
15:46.54
15:46.84
15:47.11
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Shirey, Jake
saffle, Eric
Schroeder, Grant
Merdeath, Tripp
Niemiec, Andrew
Breen, Josh
Burmeister, Kip
Mair, Jared
Hefner, William
Hill, Joe

Hunley, Chris
Kehler, Matthieas
Mahaffey, Austin
Gray, Logan
Ralston, Andrew
Lhota, Will
Mortier, Tyler
Williams, Michael
Mosteller, Wesley
Ayyar, Saikiran
Palmer, LaDerrick
Koknat, Evan
Coghlan, Kevin
Cummiskey, John
Reed, Sam

Geil, Robert
Freeman, Mack
Choi, Eugene
Reed, Ethan
Russell, Owen
Rittenhouse, Torin
Stringer, Chandler
Erb, Logan
Warner, Alec
Johnson, Max
Baker, Sam
Bailey, Andrew
Allen, Josh

Zeng, Michael
Wojciechowski, Kyle
Newport, Dylan
Greenburg, Jake
Jacobs, Curtis
Hall, Nathan
Mengel, Reilly
Belding, Jacob
Warner, Sam
Russell, Josh
Breuer, Kane
Okada, Yuya
Lingnau, Michael
Grunewald, Nate
DeCola, Derek
Xie, Guozhen
Potts, Nicholas
Goddard, Caleb
Gaver, Dru

Poole, Jonah
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Genoa

Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Big Walnut
Dublin Sells
Dublin Sells
Hill. Heritage
Gahanna East

Big Walnut

Davis

Worth. Cardinals
Worth. Cardinals
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Ridgeview
New Albany

Jones

Hill. Weaver
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
New Albany
Groveport-Madison
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Granville

Pick. Lakeview
Jones

Pick. Lakeview
Davis

Dublin Karrer
Worth. Cardinals
Worth. Cardinals
New Albany
Indian Valley
Pick. Lakeview
Olen. Liberty
Gahanna East
Dublin Karrer
New Albany
Dublin Karrer
Reynoldsburg
Hill. Heritage
Bexley
Groveport-Madison
Thomas Ewing

Big Walnut
Dublin Karrer
Bexley

Gahanna East
New Albany
Dublin Karrer
Olen. Liberty
Big Walnut

Davis

Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Gahanna East
Reynoldsburg
Pick. Ridgeview

15:48.28
15:48.81
15:49.11
15:49.53
15:50.16
15:51.07
15:51.51
15:51.78
15:53.36
15:53.77
15:54.16
15:54.44
15:55.37
15:56.08
16:02.68
16:04.35
16:07.58
16:08.09
16:08.66
16:08.93
16:09.76
16:10.05
16:10.55
16:11.47
16:12.84
16:13.20
16:13.97
16:14.50
16:15.23
16:15.53
16:15.90
16:16.26
16:16.94
16:20.38
16:20.96
16:25.05
16:27.21
16:29.52
16:32.25
16:33.07
16:33.54
16:33.87
16:34.23
16:34.64
16:35.03
16:36.05
16:37.13
16:37.55
16:37.82
16:39.12
16:39.66
16:39.93
16:40.23
16:40.50
16:41.62
16:42.43
16:43.47
16:43.88
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Ehret, Jonathon
Lince, Robbie
Repucci, Nathan
Tatineni, Vikas
Drushal, David
Crumley, Patrick
Werner, D.J.
McConnell, Sean
Snyder, A.J.
Hurst, Sam
Saccocio, Colin
McIntire, Billy
Contakis, Jimmy
Jerome, Josh
Zhu, Jesse
Williams, Cason
Copp, A.J.
Dickson, Cullen
Alvarez, Anthony
Diehl, Chris
Egelhoff, Jacob
Kobayashi, Kaede
Ly, Austin

Ross, Evan
Starcheus, Brandon
McElwain, Jimmy
Smith, Jason
Levering, Jack
Singh, Ilesh
Utterback, Bailey
Gunter, Ryan
Osborne, Tyler
Zambrotta, Nick
Princehorn, Tom
Workman, Nathan
Burris, Kevin
Wollett, Reid
VanNess, Kevin
Welday, Joey
Pirro, Nick
Kaufman, Avi
Akhter, Saajid
Crandall, Alex
Goddard, Logan
McKinney, Hunter
Parlette, Noah
Armstrong, Ian
Acklin, Bobby
Harris, Zephaniah
Fawcett, Brad
Brindley, David
Ring, Noah
Hegemier, Henri
Fu, Alex

Mc Dowell, Ian
Brooks, Spencer
Nakazawa, Kiochi
Crider, Andy
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Hill. Heritage
Dublin Karrer
Hastings

New Albany
Heb. Lakewood
Pick. Ridgeview
Big Walnut
Hastings

Pick. Lakeview
Bloom-Carroll
Gahanna South
Bexley
Hastings

Big Walnut
Jones

Hastings
Bexley

Olen Orange
Dublin Karrer
Heb. Lakewood
St. Brigid o
Dublin Karrer
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Lakeview
Davis

Jones

Worth. Cardinals
Hastings
Dublin Karrer
Worth. Cardinals
Hill. Heritage
Gahanna East
Hill. Weaver
Worth. McCord
Hill. Weaver
Worth. Cardinals
Worth. Cardinals
Granville
Reynoldsburg
Gahanna East
Bexley

Davis

Dublin Sells
Gahanna East
Marietta

Pick. Lakeview
Dublin Sells
Gahanna East
Gahanna South
Dublin Karrer
Bloom-Carroll
Genoa

Jones

Dublin Karrer
Worth. McCord
Bexley

Hill. Weaver
Reynoldsburg

16:44.24
16:46.31
16:47.60
16:49.43
16:49.89
16:50.13
16:51.09
16:54.54
16:54.99
16:55.40
16:55.68
16:56.05
16:56.54
16:56.86
16:58.91
16:59.85
17:00.21
17:00.56
17:00.87
17:02.07
17:02.49
17:02.98
17:03.32
17:06.31
17:06.75
17:07.25
17:07.56
17:07.95
17:09.46
17:10.63
17:10.92
17:11.39
17:11.97
17:13.87
17:14.82
17:15.80
17:17.66
17:18.28
17:19.08
17:19.55
17:19.87
17:20.28
17:21.54
17:21.83
17:22.47
17:22.73
17:23.01
17:23.27
17:23.57
17:23.91
17:25.13
17:27.17
17:27.58
17:28.25
17:29.19
17:29.94
17:30.27
17:30.52
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Petroff, Mitchell
Holmes, Michael
Mueller, Alexander
Biros, Bryan
Kile, Matthew
Ogle, Dean
Hampton, Tucker
Meyer, Danny
Bartlett, Samuel
Moore, Conor
Gannon, Grant
Paul, Ryan
Graham, Brandon
Blasczyk, Ryan
Bravender, Nate
Muresan, Andrew
Bruggeman, Matthew
Misono, Yota
Calder, Carrington
Russell, Owen
Petroff, Jack
Bittel, Brendan
Holder, Daniel
Strakowski, Nathan
Bridges, Michael
Cannell, Buddy
Byard, Andrew
Smith, Daniel
Weimer, Jack
Graham, Ryan
Santiago, Bo
Cronk, Ethan
Rodrigues, Rahul
Neuman, Joe
Melko, Eli

McCoy, Michael
Grau, Austin
Madan, Varun
Yeon, Michael
Bohman, Ben
Gangal, Vardaan
Papireddy, Shreyas
Charache, Jacob
Casey, Austin
Moore, Jared
Hotta, Riki
Kovach, Dylan
Shapiro, Zach
Turner, Josh
Brumfield, Ryan
Heath, Josh
Karman, Connor
Roesch, Owen
Powell, Shane
Hoke, A.J.
Nutter, Brin
Weinheimer, Jacob
Louison, Simon
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Olen. Liberty
Olen Orange

St. Brigid o
Hill. Heritage
Genoa

Gahanna East
Marietta

Big Walnut
Marietta
Gahanna East
Genoa

Olen. Liberty
Thomas Ewing
Granville

Jones

Dublin Karrer
St. Brigid o
Dublin Karrer
Village Academy
Sheridan

Olen. Liberty
Granville

Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Groveport-Madison
Pick. Ridgeview
Worth. Cardinals
Big Walnut
Jones

Dublin Sells
Olen. Liberty
Bexley

New Albany
Dublin Sells
Genoa

Bexley

New Albany
Dublin Sells
Olen Orange

New Albany
Dublin Karrer
Olen Orange
Pick. Lakeview
Hill. Heritage
Pick. Lakeview
Dublin Karrer
Heb. Lakewood
Bexley

Jones

Newark

Thomas Ewing
Hill. Weaver
Worth. Cardinals
Village Academy
Jones

Olen. Liberty
St. Brigid o
Worth. Cardinals

17:30.83
17:31.08
17:31.36
17:34.32
17:34.72
17:35.74
17:36.94
17:37.90
17:38.97
17:40.70
17:41.91
17:42.65
17:43.41
17:43.98
17:44.91
17:45.18
17:45.45
17:45.88
17:46.25
17:46.71
17:47.02
17:47.41
17:47.72
17:48.03
17:48.35
17:49.77
17:50.36
17:50.75
17:51.58
17:53.38
17:54.16
17:55.06
17:55.44
17:57.16
17:57.74
17:58.78
18:00.13
18:00.87
18:01.29
18:02.47
18:03.87
18:05.99
18:06.35
18:06.62
18:06.95
18:07.37
18:10.04
18:10.62
18:11.63
18:12.39
18:12.68
18:15.14
18:15.50
18:16.23
18:16.77
18:17.91
18:19.00
18:20.90
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305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Todd, Jacob
LaLonde, David
Maxwell, Daniel
Mooney, Garrett
Mertz, Jo

Myers, Justin
Stark, Christian
Nichols, Jack
Munday, Bailey
Sommer, Jared
DiCesare, Joey
Soto, Carlos

An, Brett
Kilgore, Christian
Mingyar, Jacob
Hart, Madison
Pope, Jordan
Pecci, Ethan
Dixon, Cory
Coyan, Tyler
Sears, Nathan
Jones, Parker
Heaton, Graham
Youger, Zach
Brodhead, Gavin
Smith, Garrison
Workman, Austin
Pinnell, Andrew
Skally, Kameron
Meacham, Andrew
Knepp, Brock
Lemon, Johnathan
Krieger, Brad
Kivett, Ryan
Vogel, Ian
Arace, Owen
Finneran, Connor
Khalsa, Hari
Donovan, Conal
Sanchez, Christopher
Marshall, Noah
Wesp, Everett
Dewberry, Michael
Schockman, Johnny
Racke, Michael
Struewing, Caleb
Shannon, Jack
Gibbons, Alex
Yarrows, Harrington
Azer, Justin
Voight, Josh
Willis, Kevin
Basharat, Ahmed
Wood, Austin
Gintert, Thomas
Harper, Eli
Myers, Tom
Keirsey, Connor
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Newark

Worth. Cardinals
Worth. Cardinals
Davis

Gahanna East
Worth. McCord
Indian Valley
Jones

Big Walnut

St. Brigid o
Dublin Karrer
Hill. Heritage
Dublin Sells
Hill. Weaver
Thomas Ewing
Olen. Liberty
Reynoldsburg

Big Walnut

Hill. Weaver
Pick. Ridgeview
Dublin Sells
Worth. Cardinals
Worth. McCord
St. Brigid o

Big Walnut
Dublin Karrer
Hill. Weaver
Dublin Sells
Lancaster

Olen. Liberty
Big Walnut
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Karrer
Bexley

Olen. Liberty
Hill. Weaver
Worth. Cardinals
Davis

Hill. Heritage
Dublin Sells

New Albany

New Albany

Olen. Liberty
Worth. Cardinals
Worth. McCord
Groveport-Madison
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Thomas Ewing
Worth. Cardinals
New Albany

Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Ridgeview
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Sells

18:21.18
18:21.47
18:22.36
18:23.01
18:23.57
18:24.38
18:25.04
18:25.61
18:26.27
18:26.66
18:27.53
18:30.60
18:30.96
18:31.24
18:32.46
18:35.12
18:36.57
18:37.64
18:40.32
18:42.69
18:44.36
18:44.75
18:46.05
18:46.87
18:48.19
18:50.43
18:51.11
18:51.78
18:52.82
18:54.47
18:54.78
18:55.12
18:55.42
18:57.51
18:58.13
18:58.70
18:59.00
19:04.83
19:05.45
19:07.59
19:09.14
19:13.98
19:16.83
19:21.71
19:22.87
19:23.14
19:24.77
19:28.32
19:30.04
19:30.36
19:31.06
19:31.87
19:39.33
19:45.66
19:46.66
19:47.85
19:48.17
19:50.06
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164
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343
344
345
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348
349
350
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352
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366
367
368
369
370
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372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

Kromer, Daniel
Murali, Pranav
Schlies, David

Hu, Allen

Taggart, Colin
Wingenfield, Justin
Dubbaka, Shiva
Ciallella, Kenneth
Yake, Noah

Volzke, Chris
Pino, Matthew
Smith, Arnold
Calero, Laurent
Moorman, Nick
Johnson, Joey

St. Pierre, Carter
Schlichting, Kevin
Cooper, Justin
Malkin, Mark

King, Alex

Kanney, Matt

Shea, Cameron
Provan, Paul

Ding, Alan

Foster, Jackson
Boden, Jack
Kearney, Spencer
Monroe, Justin
Merino, Jackson
Chen, Raymond
Chen, Aaron
Tolman, Cameron
Ferriman, Evan
Allen, Courtnee
Ogden, Everett
Berling, Robby
Gerberick, Matthew
Webster, Ben

Male, Nate
Tulchinsky, Benjamin
Kirkham, Barrett
Phelps, Luke
Krier, Nate
Morrison, Jimmy
Ours, Ethan
Beachey, Skylar
Wu, Isaiah
Richardson, Nathaniel
Kelly, Ryan
Preston, Ricky
Madishetti, Eshwar
Strefelt, Michael
Rajan, Pranav
Winecki, Dominik
Mayet-Velasco, Rod
Judge, Jack
Schweickart, Gary
MacDonald, Parker
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Gahanna South
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Jones

Hill. Weaver
Hill. Weaver
Olen. Liberty
Big Walnut
Worth. Cardinals
Granville
Newark

Watkins

New Albany
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Lakeview
Worth. Cardinals
Worth. Cardinals
Dublin Sells
Jones

Olen. Liberty
St. Brigid o
Gahanna South
Gahanna East
Dublin Sells
Gahanna East
Genoa

Galion

Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
New Albany

Groveport-Madison

Big Walnut

Groveport-Madison

Olen. Liberty
Dublin Sells
Dublin Sells
Worth. Cardinals
Pick. Ridgeview
Dublin Sells
Bexley

Dublin Karrer
Heb. Lakewood
Heb. Lakewood
Hastings

Galion

Worth. McCord
Worth. Cardinals
Dublin Sells
Gahanna South
Dublin Karrer
Reynoldsburg
New Albany
Dublin Sells
Granville

New Albany
Worth. Cardinals
Granville

19:51.05
19:52.06
19:53.21
19:55.34
19:56.96
19:57.23
19:57.91
19:58.34
20:00.11
20:02.66
20:03.74
20:06.39
20:07.19
20:08.20
20:09.55
20:10.36
20:12.53
20:14.34
20:15.41
20:17.90
20:18.74
20:24.65
20:25.93
20:28.05
20:32.57
20:32.88
20:33.65
20:43.10
20:54.29
20:55.81
20:58.23
21:09.38
21:11.61
21:11.88
21:12.97
21:22.00
21:29.87
21:31.97
21:39.19
21:48.52
21:49.68
21:50.96
21:57.90
21:59.15
22:04.25
22:17.45
22:26.58
22:37.71
22:46.03
22:47.81
22:55.56
23:05.15
23:06.10
23:13.27
23:42.46
23:43.25
23:49.12
23:57.76

166

167

168

169

170
171

172

173

174



392 Shreram, Newton 8 Dublin Karrer 23:59.48
393 Marpadga, Sriman 7 Dublin Karrer 24:20.14
394 Kelly, James 7 Olen. Liberty 25:18.51
395 Houser, Grant 7 Big Walnut 25:56.71
396 Prazak, Benjamin 8 Dublin Karrer 26:01.96
397 Palof, Tommy 8 Big Walnut 26:29.33
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6
*7 *8 *9
1 Pick. Lakeview 32 3 4 5 7 13 16
19
Total Time: 1:08:12.26
Average: 13:38.46
2 Genoa 120 6 10 22 27 55 90
144
Total Time: 1:11:52.83
Average: 14:22.57
3 St. Brigid of Kildare 156 1 2 20 66 67 73
83
Total Time: 1:10:53.41
Average: 14:10.69
4 Granville 166 17 21 39 40 49 70
86
Total Time: 1:13:15.92
Average: 14:39.19
5 Olen. Liberty 169 25 26 36 38 44 52
53
Total Time: 1:13:47.10
Average: 14:45.42
6 Jones 212 15 24 29 42 102 105
129
Total Time: 1:14:17.54
Average: 14:51.51
7 Hastings 227 9 30 46 63 79 123
126
Total Time: 1:14:34.55
Average: 14:54.91
8 Dublin Karrer 231 33 35 41 47 75 107
111
Total Time: 1:14:56.82
Average: 14:59.37
9 Dublin Sells 241 37 45 48 51 60 69
92
Total Time: 1:15:12.10
Average: 15:02.42
10 New Albany 279 14 18 80 82 85 88
101
Total Time: 1:15:23.09
Average: 15:04.62
11 Gahanna East 323 31 59 68 76 89 94
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Total Time: 1:16:50.31
Average: 15:22.07
Worth. Cardinals

Total Time: 1:16:48.21
Average: 15:21.65
Big Walnut

Total Time: 1:17:29.07
Average: 15:29.82
Pick. Ridgeview

Total Time: 1:17:43.12

Average: 15:32.63
Marietta

Total Time: 1:18:58.59

Average: 15:47.72

Thomas Ewing

Total Time: 1:18:46.51
Average: 15:45.31
Hill. Weaver

Total Time: 1:20:02.65
Average: 16:00.53
Hill. Heritage

Total Time: 1:20:17.37
Average: 16:03.48
Bexley

Total Time: 1:20:57.24
Average: 16:11.45
Davis

Total Time: 1:20:58.25
Average: 16:11.65
Olen Orange
Total Time: 1:25:50.37
Average: 17:10.08
Heb. Lakewood
Total Time: 1:29:35.58
Average: 17:55.12
Worth. McCord

Total Time: 1:27:23.31

Average: 17:28.67
Reynoldsburg
Total Time: 1:26:42.71
Average: 17:20.55

Groveport-Madison

Total Time: 1:31:10.04
Average: 18:14.01

Gahanna South

Total Time: 1:37:22.76
Average: 19:28.56
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